Nome GARA

Luogo :

Percorso :

GF Felice Gimondi

Bergamo
Lungo

Lunghezza (KM) : 165

Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

3000
905
sereno

POS.ASS. COGNOME

~NOoO ok, WwWNBE

Percorso :

43 PIAZZA

81 ZIGGIOTTI
110 VERRASCINA
111 BERSANETTI
215 DI SALVO
683 BALDO
684 CIPRIANI

Medio

Lunghezza (KM) : 130

Dislivello (M) :

Totale arrivati :

1

2000
1437

4 TOIA

NOME

SIMONE
MIRKO
TOMMASO
IVAN
MARCO
FLAVIO
RENATO

RICCARDO

CAT

ELMT
M3
M3
M3
M4
M7
M5

M1

POS

9
14
18
19
32
31

125

2

TEMPO

05:02:28
05:12:37
05:18:42
05:18:42
05:38:39
06:43:57
06:43:57

03:31:27

DISTACCO



